

2025-26 After-School Fee Schedule

Child's Name: _____ Grade/School: _____

	ments must be m		the 25 th of each r		rates are not availa	ble.
	Annual Membership: \$60		Current Member? Y/N		Date Paid:	Receipt #:
Month	1 st Child Fee	2 nd Child Fee	Scholarship 15%	Scholarship 30%	Scholarship 50%	Receipt #
August	\$90	\$72	\$77	\$63	\$45	
September	\$189	\$151	\$161	\$132	\$95	
October	\$198	\$158	\$169	\$139	\$99	
November	\$117	\$94	\$99	\$82	\$59	
December	\$135	\$108	\$115	\$94	\$68	
January	\$171	\$137	\$146	\$120	\$86	
February	\$162	\$130	\$138	\$113	\$81	
March	\$180	\$144	\$126	\$126	\$90	
April	\$171	\$137	\$146	\$120	\$86	
May	\$180	\$144	\$153	\$126	\$90	
lune	\$36	\$29	\$31	\$25	\$18	
10 8 (Ma <u>Par</u> und	& 11 (Veteran's D ortin Luther King J ent Acknowledge Derstand that I mu	ay), November 27 r. Day), February 1 ement: I have chos	-28 (Thanksgiving 13 & 16 (President en the months the ance of services. I	Break), December s Day), May 25 (N at my child will be will communicate	· ·	school program. I
 Par	ent/Guardian S	ignature			Date	_